An Oplink Company S0255.   Rev.03. (web) 2012-08-08
Absolute Maximum Ratings
The TPD2XGKZRxxG is an enhanced small form factor pluggable (SFP+) fiber
optic transceiver with digital diagnostics monitoring functionality (DDM).
Supporting Ethernet and Fiber Channel standards with dense wavelength
division multiplexing (DWDM) wavelength makes it ideally suited for high
capacity data-com and storage area network applications. DDM functionality
(alarm and warning features) is integrated into the design via an I2C serial

Oplink Communications, Inc S0255.   Rev.03. (web) 2012-08-086
TPD2XGKZRxxG
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions.  For detail, please contact Oplink’s Sales
and Marketing for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200 or Sales@oplink.com.
Package Outline
Dimensions in [inches] mm
Millimeters are the primary units.
Tolerances are in accordance with
SFF-8432 Rev.5
Model Name Operating Temperature
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
ITU
Frequency
(THz)
Wavelength
Reference
Distance
TPD2XGKZRC00061G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1528.38 196.15 H61 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1529.16 196.05 H60 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00059G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1529.94 195.95 H59 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00058G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1530.72 195.85 H58 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00057G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531.51 195.75 H57 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00056G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1532.29 195.65 H56 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00055G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1533.07 195.55 H55 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00054G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1533.86 195.45 H54 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00053G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1534.64 195.35 H53 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00052G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1535.43 195.25 H52 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00051G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1536.22 195.15 H51 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1537.00 195.05 H50 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00049G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1537.79 194.95 H49 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00048G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1538.58 194.85 H48 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00047G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1539.37 194.75 H47 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00046G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1540.16 194.65 H46 80km
Oplink Communications, Inc S0255.   Rev.03. (web) 2012-08-087
TPD2XGKZRxxG
Model Name Operating Temperature
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
ITU
Frequency
(THz)
Wavelength
Reference
Distance
TPD2XGKZRC00045G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1540.95 194.55 H45 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00044G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1541.75 194.45 H44 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00043G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1542.54 194.35 H43 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00042G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1543.33 194.25 H42 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00041G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1544.13 194.15 H41 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1544.92 194.05 H40 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00039G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1545.72 193.95 H39 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00038G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1546.52 193.85 H38 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00037G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1547.32 193.75 H37 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00036G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1548.11 193.65 H36 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00035G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1548.91 193.55 H35 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00034G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1549.72 193.45 H34 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00033G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1550.52 193.35 H33 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00032G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551.32 193.25 H32 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00031G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1552.12 193.15 H31 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1552.93 193.05 H30 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00029G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1553.73 192.95 H29 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00028G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1554.54 192.85 H28 80km
TPD2XGKZRC00027G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1555.34 192.75 H27 80km